
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

32 H
31 H
34 H
36 H
35 H
33 H

Name

Joel Jaeger
Maximilian Horn
Niklas Koch
Jonas Wagner
Maximilian Malkus
Marcel Böer

Club

MSC Werratal-Witzenhausen
Fuldaer AC
Starkenburger AMC
MC Kali Sondershausen
ASC Melsungen
ASC Melsungen

Rnd.

16
16
16
16
16
15

Gesamtzeit

9:12.900
9:13.093
9:13.395
9:13.625
9:40.944
9:01.448

Diff.

0.193
0.495
0.725

28.044
1 Runde

Beste Zeit.

34.178
34.178
34.214
34.140
35.569
35.540

Punkte

20
18
16
15
14
13

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.193

Durchschn.Geschw.

57,298

Beste Rundenzeit

34.140

Beste Geschw.

57,996

Beste Runde von

36 H - Jonas Wagner
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ADAC Kart Youngster Cup Fulda
Klasse 2

Rennen 2

Rennen started at 16:47:35

Fulda Kart Youngster Cup 0,550 Km

18.08.2012 16:25


